
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 25.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 24.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 23.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 22.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 21.00

Santoy, RoySantoy, Roy 20.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 19.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 18.00

Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don 17.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 16.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 15.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 14.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 13.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 12.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 11.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 10.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 9.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 8.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 7.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 6.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 5.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 4.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 3.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 2.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 1.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 1.00

Total Points 331.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404587&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612222&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622321&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721095&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493272&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721096&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275529&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503352&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166658&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384400&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721094&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522570959021&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522705176756&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166660&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829966&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503353&round_id=3719281992894818504


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $120.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $90.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $85.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason $80.00

Santoy, RoySantoy, Roy $80.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $78.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles $58.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $56.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $56.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert $50.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $40.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles $30.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $30.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve $28.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $25.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry $20.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $15.00

Total Purse $941.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522537404587&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523040721095&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622321&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522973612222&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523040721096&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523141384400&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719281992894818504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281992894818504


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 2 $30.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 17

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 2 $30.00 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 13

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1 $15.00 Birdie on 12

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $15.00 Par on 18

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1 $15.00 Birdie on 7

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 1 $15.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899113672865261746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357181796060801508
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357181796060801509
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357181796027247069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357181796060801505
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357181796060801510
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357181796027247067


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 2 $56.00 Eagle on 11, Eagle on 17

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 2 $56.00 Eagle on 5, Eagle on 18

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 $28.00 Eagle on 15

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 1 $28.00 Eagle on 2

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 1 $28.00 Birdie on 3

Total Purse Allocated: $196.00Total Purse Allocated: $196.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899113685917935795
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357236706613700724
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357236706613700728
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357236706580146281
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357236706580146285
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357236706613700730


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason -5 67 25.00

2 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert -5 67 24.00

3 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary -4 68 23.00

4 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles -2 70 22.00

5 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin -1 71 21.00

6 Santoy, RoySantoy, Roy E 72 20.00

7 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur E 72 19.00

8 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +1 73 18.00

9 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don +1 73 17.00

10 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +1 73 16.00

11 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles +1 73 15.00

12 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +2 74 14.00

13 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +3 75 13.00

14 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +3 75 12.00

15 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +3 75 11.00

16 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +3 75 10.00

17 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +5 77 9.00

18 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +5 77 8.00

19 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +6 78 7.00

20 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +6 78 6.00

21 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +6 78 5.00

22 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve +7 79 4.00

23 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +8 80 3.00

24 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +9 81 2.00

25 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +9 81 1.00

26 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +9 81 1.00

27 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +12 84 1.00

28 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +15 87 1.00

29 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +15 87 1.00

30 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +16 88 1.00

31 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell +17 89 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 331.00Total Points Allocated: 331.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899113696856680628
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758636
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302001649760
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204195
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758638
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758640
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204200
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758647
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758649
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204202
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758648
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758645
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204194
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204203
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204198
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204197
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758644
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758641
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302102313084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758650
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302102313086
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204201
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302102313085
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302102313083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204196
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302035204193
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758642
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758637
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758646
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4358115302068758643


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 82 -4 68 $80.00

2 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 88 -1 71 $50.00

3 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 87 +1 73 $30.00

4 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don 87 +1 73 $0.00

5 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 89 +1 73 $0.00

6 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 82 +2 74 $0.00

7 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 85 +3 75 $0.00

8 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 82 +3 75 $0.00

9 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 95 +6 78 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Santoy, RoySantoy, Roy 93 E 72 $80.00

2 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 95 E 72 $50.00

3 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 91 +1 73 $30.00

4 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 100 +6 78 $0.00

5 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 96 +6 78 $0.00

6 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 100 +7 79 $0.00

7 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 101 +8 80 $0.00

8 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 102 +9 81 $0.00

9 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 108 +12 84 $0.00

10 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 107 +15 87 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 96 -5 67 $80.00

2 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 95 -5 67 $50.00

3 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 97 -2 70 $30.00

4 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 103 +3 75 $20.00

5 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 107 +3 75 $0.00

6 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 113 +5 77 $0.00

7 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 110 +5 77 $0.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3991966403501533192
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440748513723
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068169
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068178
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068180
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068165
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068176
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068166
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068161
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440815622615
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068171
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068163
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068179
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068172
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440815622618
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068164
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440815622614
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068156
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068173
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068170
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068167
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068158
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068162
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068157
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068160
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068175


8 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 114 +9 81 $0.00

9 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 113 +9 81 $0.00

10 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 123 +15 87 $0.00

11 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 124 +16 88 $0.00

12 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 125 +17 89 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $500.00Total Purse Allocated: $500.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440815622616
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068159
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068168
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068177
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4357169440782068174


Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

T1 Suber, Donald $25.00 CTP #11

T1 Kelley, Kevin $25.00 CTP #17

T1 Hawkins, George $25.00 CTP #4

T1 Sanchez, Armando $25.00 CTP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Long Drive

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Adkins, Gary $25.00 Long Drive #10

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899113635082971313
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899113634948753584
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